Name Pics N.W SIS Rate L Ctn Package EXW

(kg)  (cm) (kg)

6in 1 puzzle 035 19.5*195%4 60 25 42.5%1*61.5 color box
(4 types)

matching

puzzle 0.35 19.5*19.5*4 60 23  42.5*41*61.5 color box
(3 types)

String board 0.35 19.5"19.5"4 60 22 42.5*41*61.5 color box

body puzzle 0.45 24*17*4 48 21 51*35.5*50  color box
mathmatic 0.51 25%21.2%4 40 22 51.5"41.5"44.5 color box
spelling 0.35 245"21.3*4 60 23  61.5"44*51.5 color box
2in1
educational 0.8 25*21*5 24 20 52.5*33*44.5 color box

toys




animal/dinos
aur
balance toy

0.3 20*15.8"3

ball tower 0.6 20*15*10

dinosaur

0.35 18.2*18.2*3.3
puzzle

ice cream
pull alony
toy

1 24.5"14.5"12

4 in 1 blocks 1 35*17*4

rabbit and

0.5 17*17*4
carrot set

animal

. 0.54 32*11*9
matching

72

30

60

24

18

48

24

21

19

21

26

19

23

14.5

54*33*42 color box

46.5*42.5*53 plastic box

51.5*38.5*39 color box

51*48*51 color box

39*36.5*37  color box

60.5*34*52.5 color box

59*33*48 color box



Caterpillar 0.6
unicorn 0.31
0.4

carrot set 0.7
puzzle 0.2
puzzle 0.2
puzzle 0.2

38%14.3*5

21*15*2

18*18*6

24*24*5

16.516.5*1

16.516.5*1

16.516.5*1

20

60

36

40

120

120

120

13

52*39*30

19.6 49.5*33%26.5

15

29

23

23

23

58*36.5*37.5

57.5*47*49

35*35*35

35*35*35

35*35*35

color box

color box

color box

color box

Shrinkable

Shrinkable

Shrinkable



puzzle

puzzle

puzzle

puzzle

puzzle

115pcs city

blocks
beech wood

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

2.5

0.9

16.516.5*1

16.516.5*1

16.5°16.5*1

16.516.5*1

16.516.5*1

377721

24*15*14

120

120

120

120

120

12

24

23

23

23

23

23

31

22

35*35*35

35*35*35

35*35*35

35*35*35

35*35*35

Shrinkable

Shrinkable

Shrinkable

Shrinkable

Shrinkable

44 .5*38.5*44 color box

49.5%46.5*61

color box



bowling set

farm puzzle

forest puzzle

game

game

game

0.9

1.25

0.95

0.95

4.5

1.55

24*15*14

25"17*6.5

30.5*23.5"3.5

30.5*23.5"3.5

100*39*12

*19.5=10pcs rc

39%29.5*1.5

24

24

36

36

1

1

8

22 49.5*46.5"61 color box

31 57.5*26*52.5 color box

30 49.5*35.5*63.5 color box

30 49.5*35.5*63.5 color box

5 83*9"40  brown box

12  60.5*21.5*21 brown box

124 50*33*43.5




‘;& )
baby car - 0.14 14.6*8.3*7.5 80 11.44 60.5*40*37 brown box

educational ==  ° . . . o
ducational e e 0.54 20.5"20.5"1 90 49 64*43*64 pp

12pcs 052 25265188 48 255 51*50.5*56.5 color box
8pcs fruit 0.36 15*18*6 48 17.8  50.5*37*45 color box
Veggfj‘ble 03  15*18*6 48 14.8 50.5*37*45 color box
17pcs 114 30.7x8x24.8 18 21 70.5*30.4*50 color box

puzzle 0.6 22.3*22.3*1.8 48 30 46*23.5*43  color box




cleaning set 38%25*8
;;’r:::l; ) 135  30*30*8
cube blocks 0.9 15.5*15.5*15.5

1.3 53*29*7
4.7
A-Z learning 22.7*18.7*2
carrot 0.65 14.8"14.8*8

12

16

24

10

100

30

20

22

22

15

19

50*38*50

68*33.2*64

63.5"32*48

78*29.5*55

46.5*31"43

color box

color box

color box

brown box

brown box

brown box

color box



blocks ) 0.3 24.5*8*3.5 50 16  37*25.5*40.5 color box
L TR
/_. " . * * * *

blocks —® O 1.05  24*21*55 24 26  49.5"36.5*44 color box

tool basket 0.6 21*10*13 40 25 53*43.5"54.5 color box

coffee 0.6 17.5*16.5*9.5 30 19 51*36.5*51.5 color box
0.45 17.5*17*10 20 10 53.5*37.5*36.5 color box
bread 0.6 21*15*9.5 20 13 51.5*44.5*32.5 color box

pancake 0.5 20*15.5*6 30 16 42.5*32.5"49 color box




chess game 0.35 17.8*17.5*55 60 23 57*54*37.5  color box

carrot 0.65 30*24*6 32 22  59.5*50.5*48 color box

0.55 15*15*4.5 62 35 57.5*52.5*42 Shrinkable

blocks 0.6 27.5*155*8.5 48 30 69*46*55  color box
blocks 0.2 14*9*2 130 25 51*31*44 opp




